) GAF / FINALE DEPARTEMENTALE / FED B /

EQUIPE
CHAMPIGNY-EN-ROCHEREAU - Du 13/05/2023 au 14/05/2023

/

Palmares indiv

DACHICOURT

Jade \ M T ,
ESPOIR T i’ £
SPORTIF GYM
DANGE ST
ROMAIN
DANGE ST
ROMAIN

2013 Score 6.200 9.050 9.100 10.450 34.800

OWOLABI
Teagan
2010 GYMCLUB Score 7.500 9.950 8.100 8.850 34.400
SUD VIENNE
CHARROUX

SPALDING
Mailie
2010 GYMCLUB Score 5.400 9.850 8.600 10.400 34.250
SUD VIENNE
CHARROUX

CARON
Lilwenn
ESPOIR
2012 323222?” Score 6.000 9.100 8.900 9.800 33.800
ROMAIN
DANGE ST

ROMAIN

TABOULET
Paula
UNION
2010 SPORTIVE DE Score 6.000 8.250 9.500 9.500 33.250
QUINCAY
Section GYM
QUINCAY

NOIREAU
Elisa
UNION
2011  SPORTIVE DE Score 6.100 8.450 9.300 8.950 32.800
QUINCAY
Section GYM
QUINCAY

CHAMPIGNY
Constance
ESPOIR
2011 EiEETE'FS?YM Score 5.900 8.700 8.600 9.300 32.500
ROMAIN
DANGE ST
ROMAIN

GILBERT
Clémence
2011 GYM CLUB Score 5.600 9.150 9.500 7.600 31.850
SUD VIENNE
CHARROUX

VAITONA
Jade
UNION
2011  SPORTIVE DE Score 5.900 8.800 7.300 8.450 30.450
QUINCAY
Section GYM
QUINCAY




MASCLOT
Armance
10 2013 cvmcLus Score 5.700 8.550 6.400 9.450 30.100
SUD VIENNE
CHARROUX

MEUNIER
Louna
UNION
11 2010 sporTIvE DE Score 5.700 8.250 6.000 9.700 29.650
QUINCAY
Section GYM
QUINCAY

VERCRUYCE
Lily
ESPOIR
SPORTIF GYM
1 2 2011 DANGE ST
ROMAIN
DANGE ST
ROMAIN

Score 5.800 4.300 8.800 9.800 28.700

TAUPIN Clara

GYM CLUB
13 2010 &0 vienne Score 5.300 8.300 4.600 9.250 27.450

CHARROUX
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GILLOIRE Rose &r @ i £

CLUB

1 2014 GROUP'OMNISPORT Score 5.800 8.750 8.900 10.350 33.800
de ST JULIEN LARS
SAINT JULIEN L'ARS

JUTTAND Rose
ASSOCIATION
1 2016 GYMNIQUE Score 6.200 9.150 8.600 9.850 33.800
CHAUVINOISE
CHAUVIGNY

TARTRE Salomé
CLUB
3 2015 GROUP'OMNISPORT Score 6.000 8.900 9.300 9.450 33.650
de ST JULIEN LARS
SAINT JULIEN LARS

CHAUMET Nora
CLUB
4 2014 GROUP'OMNISPORT Score 5.200 9.000 9.200 9.700 33.100
de ST JULIEN LARS
SAINT JULIEN L'ARS

CROUIGNEAU
Victoire
RYTHM' & GYM'
B 2014 CcHAMPIGNY LE Score 5.600 8.500 9.000 9.750 32.850
SEC
CHAMPIGNY LE
SEC

PUCHAUD Anae
ASSOCIATION
6 2014 GYMNIQUE Score 5.800 8.550 8.500 9.650 32.500
CHAUVINOISE
CHAUVIGNY

DEOM Cassy
CLUB
7 2014 GROUP'OMNISPORT Score 5.000 9.050 8.800 9.550 32.400
de ST JULIEN LARS
SAINT JULIEN LARS




2015

TAMELE Tishya
CERCLED
EDUCATION
PHYSIQUE GYM
POITIERS
POITIERS

Score

6.000

8.900

8.500

8.650

32.050

2016

BOULORD Andréa
ASSOCIATION
GYMNIQUE
CHAUVINOISE
CHAUVIGNY

Score

6.300

8.500

7.300

9.650

31.750

10

2015

TRANCHANT Emy
CERCLED
EDUCATION
PHYSIQUE GYM
POITIERS

POITIERS

Score

5.300

8.850

8.100

9.400

31.650

11

2015

RANGIER PLAUD
LiLY
ASSOCIATION
GYMNIQUE
CHAUVINOISE
CHAUVIGNY

Score

5.700

9.250

6.100

10.250

31.300

11

2015

EGGER Gabriella
CERCLED
EDUCATION
PHYSIQUE GYM
POITIERS
POITIERS

Score

6.100

8.850

7.500

8.850

31.300

13

2014

JIMBLET Candice
RYTHM' & GYM'
CHAMPIGNY LE
SEC

CHAMPIGNY LE
SEC

Score

5.200

8.750

7.900

9.250

31.100

14

2015

SEGUY Célestine
ASSOCIATION
GYMNIQUE
CHAUVINOISE
CHAUVIGNY

Score

5.400

8.050

8.400

9.100

30.950

15

2014

BERTIN ANOUK
CERCLED
EDUCATION
PHYSIQUE GYM
POITIERS
POITIERS

Score

5.900

9.100

6.100

9.600

30.700

16

2014

GALLAS Inés
GYM CLUB SUD
VIENNE
CHARROUX

Score

5.000

9.200

7.000

9.400

30.600

17

2014

MINET Mélyne
GYM CLUB SUD
VIENNE
CHARROUX

Score

4.900

9.050

6.700

8.700

29.350

18

2015

DILLOT Lili
GYM CLUB SUD
VIENNE
CHARROUX

Score

5.200

7.000

7.400

9.700

29.300

19

2014

CLERC Lorine
RYTHM' & GYM'
CHAMPIGNY LE
SEC
CHAMPIGNY LE
SEC

Score

5.200

8.800

6.100

9.000

29.100




